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Dates in the Number of Holidays | of No e S
Month | Week K (Including Sunday) | Class Classes, Class Tests, Internal Activities
e o y Da Assessment, Examinations,
ys Observation, etc.
1 Jan 1st - 7th
S‘ anIst-7h  101.01.2024 New Year,| . Students' Week &
| av 20, iy
Jan24 Sunday 07.01.2024 Regular Class
2nd Jan 8th - 14th 12.01.2024
Vivekananda Birthday 2 5 Regular Class &
. Annul Sports
L Sunday 14.01.2024
‘; 3rd Jan 15th - 21st 15.01.2024 Poush
‘ Parban, 2 5 Regular Class
Sunday 21.01.2024
4th Jan 22nd - 28th 23.01.2024 Netaji
Birthday, 26.01.2024
Resiblie Dy 3 4 Regular Class
Sunday 28.01.2024
-Feb-| 5th |Jan 29th - 4th
';Zn s < 2 Sunday 04.02.2024 1 6 Regular Class
6th Feb 5th - 11th Sunday 11.02.2024 1 6 Regular Class
7th Feb 12th - 18th 13.02.2024 to
15.02.2024 Saraswati
: Puia st 4 3 Regular Class
Sunday 18.02.2024
8th Feb 19th - 25th | Sunday 25.02.2024 1 6 Regular Class
Feb - 9th Feb 26th - Mar 26.02.2024 Sab-e-
End Sem Exam
March - 3rd Barat, 2 5 (Tentative)
24 Sunday 03.03.2024
10th Mar 4th - 10th
e 08.03.2024 Shibaratri,| : End Sem Exam
Sunday 10.03.2024 (Tentative)
11th- 17th End
it Lo Sunday 17.03.2024 ! 6 e
(Tentative)
- 24th
L 1 MR8 L Sunday 24,03.2024 1 6 e S
i (Tentative)
13th Mar 25th - 31st 25.03.2024 to
26.03.2024 Dol Jatra
29.03.2024 Good 4 3 Regular Class
Friday
! Sunday 31.03.2024
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14th April Ist - 7th s
06.04.2024 Harichand
: , Regular Class and
Thakur Birthday 2 5 E : s
Sunday 07.04.2024 M
Apr-24 :
15th | April 8th - 14th 10.04.2024 to
11.04.2024 Eid al-Fitr,
12.04.2024 to 5 2 Regular Class &
13.04.2024 Chaitra Home Assignment
Sankranti etc.
Sunday 14.04.2024
16th | April 15th - 21st 17.()4.2()24.Ram Bognlor Clies
T . ? Students' Exhibition
Sunday 21.04.2024
17th | April 22nd - 28th Nace Eies il
Sunday 28.04.2024 1 6 Seminar/Workshop/
Special Lecture
18th | April 29 -MaY | | 052024 May Day
AL - . S.m;(-l:ivh()i ‘05y202(4 : : 3 Regular Class
May -24 5
19th May 6th - 12th | 08.05.2024 Rabindra
Jayanti, 2 5 Regular Class
Sunday 12.05.2024
20th | May 13th - 19th | Sunday 19.05.2024 1 6 Regular Class
21st | May 20th - 26th | 23.05.2024 Buddha
Purnima, 2 5 Regular Class
Sunday 26.05.2024
m o = 2;::!” Jum¢ | Sunday 02.06.2024 1 6 Regular Class
23rd June 3rd - 9th Internal
Sunday 09.06.2024 1 6 Assessment(Tentativ
e)
24th | June 10th - 16th Sunday 16.06.2024 i 6 Regular Class .and
4 Students' Seminar
25th | June 17th-23rd | 17.06.2024 Id-uz-
Zoha, 2 5 Regular Class
Sunday 23.06.2024
26th | June 24th-30th | Sunday 30.06.2024 1 6 Regular Class
No of days college open 133
w,\o X!
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